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Statement of Qualifications Submitter (hereinafter in this form referred to as “Consultant”) must provide the information requested in the following sections/tables.
1. CONSULTANT INFORMATION

	Name of Entity:
	     

	Central Office/
Headquarters Address:
	Address 1:
	     

	
	Address 2:
	     

	
	City, State, Zip Code:
	     

	Servicing Office Address (if different than Central Office/
Headquarters Address):
	Address 1:
	     

	
	Address 2:
	     

	
	City, State, Zip Code:
	     

	Name of Parent Company (if any):
	     

	Entity’s Legal Structure:
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

Corporation

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Partnership

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Other
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

Joint Venture
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Public Entity

	State in Which Entity is Legally Organized:
	     

	Year Entity Started:
	     
	Number of Professional Employees:
	     
	Number of Offices:
	    

	Location(s) of Offices (City and State)
	# of Attorneys
	Location(s) of Offices (City and State)
	# of Attorneys

	1.
	     
	     
	5.
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	6.
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	7.
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	8.
	     
	     


2. BRIEF HISTORY AND OVERVIEW

In the space below, summarize provide a brief history and overview of the Consultant.    More detailed information should be included in Form 4:  Background and Experience Form.  

	Brief History of the Entity:
	     

	Overview of Entity’s Principal Lines of Work:
	     


3. TEAM ORGANIZATION
In the space below, describe how Consultant would organize the team of professionals that would work with MIRA and the Consultant’s approach to adequately staffing and completing time-sensitive projects and transactions.
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